Greenlands

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Woodhouse, Stephen V 300

Allsop, Brian
Crees, Steve
Woodhouse, Monty
Astley, Leigh
Grayland, Stan
Bignall, Paul
Truscott, lan M

99
70
117
-25
-179
-233
-277
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70%
62.5%
50%
50%
33.33%
12.5%
8.33%
0%

70%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
12.5%
8.33%
0%



