## Greenlands

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Woodhouse, Stephen V	300	7	10	70%	70%
Allsop, Brian	99	3	6	62.5%	50%
Crees, Steve	70	1	2	50%	50%
Woodhouse, Monty	117	1	2	50%	50%
Astley, Leigh	-25	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Grayland, Stan	-179	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Bignall, Paul	-233	1/2	6	8.33%	8.33%
Truscott, Ian M	-277	0	2	0%	0%